

Rally Race Registration Form

Race Director Use Only	Date	Double	Single
Car Number			
		ı	

MARK WHICH DIVISION	YOU ARE PARTICIPATING	IN: ☐ Stock ☐ Supe	er Stock 🗆 Masters		d do have a Rally ID # (listed above)
	orm must be completed fo				
Participant's Name		Local Race City	y Organization	Zip Code	_
Mailing Address	School Grado	City	State	Zip Code	_
Parent/Guardian Email	School Grade	ی Age لـ Shirt Siz	rate of Birth		
	racing Soap Box Derby?_				
How did you learn abou	t Soap Box Derby racing?	(please check all th	nat apply)		
☐ Relative ☐ Friend	☐ Teacher/GRC Coach	 □ Website □ Lo	cal Advertising	Race City 🗆 Other	
					Chicago II
l,, race	er of a Soap Box Derby car	entered in the off	icial Soap Box Derb	y Local Race being held in	Criicago, IL
					ablished by the International Soap
		present that Local Date		e any claims to compete ir	n the Rally World Championship.
Parent/Guardian's Name	e	Relatio	nship to Participan	t	
Mailing Address		City	State	t Zip Code	
Official Coop Box Dorby For	(parent/guardian), her	eby certify that my so	on/daughter/ward, D have road		entrant in the
ward and know the facts st	nily kally being conducted by ated therein to be true. Furth	ner. I hereby grant pe	rmission for my son/	the above statement signed daughter/ward to enter the F	by my son/daugnter/ family Rally Race in
CHICAGO, IL	_, and in the event, he or she	is adjudged the win	ner of the Rally Regio	n, to participate in the All-Am	nerican Soap Box Derby
World Championship Race	in Akron, Ohio. I also hereby	certify that if my son	n/daughter/ward wins	a Rally District position, I agr	ee to the following:
 I will cause his or her car to required in the Family Rally I 	Program License Agreement.	Ohio as required in the	Family Rally Program Lic	ense Agreement and have my	on/daughter/ ward arrive in Akron, Ohio as perty of the International Soap Box Derby,
Inc.	d cabadulas fram tima ta tima ast	ahliahad bu tha Intarna	tional Coop Dov Dorby, Ir	sa far tha narfarmanaa af tha aat	s and the
submission of documentatio - I will furnish to the Internat car was constructed by my s	n and information to the International Soap Box Derby Inc. a certi	tional Soap Box Derby, I ficate or certificates in t	nc. he form provided by the		c., certifying that my son/daughter/ward's to furnish a copy of my son/daughter/ward's
birth certificate I understand and agree tha	t. as a prerequisite to competing	in the All-American Soa	p Box Derby Rally Chami	pionship Race in Akron, Ohio that	my son/
daughter/ward together with determine compliance with i	h his/her car, shall have undergo its rules, spirit and specifications	ne and passed an inspec applicable to the divisio	ction conducted in Akron in and that the decisions	, Ohio by the International Soap E of the International Soap Box De	Box Derby, Inc in its sole discretion, to rby, Inc. and its officials regarding in me, my son/daughter/ward and all other
articipants herein, hereby waiv xpenses which I, as a parent/gu gents, employees, full or part-ti	e and release any and all claims, lardian, and/or my son/daughter	rights, causes of action, /ward may have agains hatsoever, arising from	demands or otherwise, we take Local Soap Box Derivor in any manner related	whether for personal injuries, pro by, its sponsor(s), the Internation	ceived by myself and my child and the other perty damage, or any other loss, damages or al Soap Box Derby, Inc., and/or its sponsors, 's participation in the Local Soap Box Derby,
	d convey to the Derby all rights, to oviding volunteer services to the		y and all photographs, im	ages, video, or audio recordings	of me or my likeness made by Derby or its
	stative measures to reduce the spour risk of contracting COVID-19.	read of COVID-19; how	ever, the ISBD cannot gu	arantee that you will not become	infected with COVID-19. Further, attending
nfected by COVID-19 by attendi	ng an event that such exposure of actions, omissions, or negligence	r infection may result in	personal injury, illness,	permanent disability, and death.	n/daughter/ward) may be exposed to or I understand and agree that this release -19 infection occurs before, during or after
Parent/Guardian Signatur	re	Date			
ı, Stan Iglehar GCSBD	, the Rally Ra			erby Local Race being con	
	_ ` '''				t/ guardian, and understand the
Mactors division Pally	nave moperieu mo/ner	and in my opin	Data	isti uction requirements it	or the Stock, Super Stock, or